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SMALL PLATES

“MAC STICKS” (V)
Golden crispy sticks of

macaroni & gooey cheese - 4.5

6 HR OAK
SMOKED RIBS x 4

Our ribs are smothered in our house
rub and painted with BBQ sauce and
finished on the grill - .30

SALADS

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Crispy buttermilk fried chicken with smokey bacon,
tossed with cos lettuce in our own Caesar dressing.
Topped with shaved parmesan and chilli cheese

corn bread croutons - 12.50

tomato.

9.95

RIB TIPS (x5)
Juicy rib ends smothered in our

own BBQ sauce - 4.50

POPCORN CRAYFISH

A basket of spicy buttermilk battered

crayfish with chipotle mayo - 4.93

-9.95

CLASSIC CLEAVER

Juicy beef patty topped with bacon &

cheese, served with lettuce and beef

MIGHTY MEATY

Our very own classic cleaver topped
with either applewood smoked pulled pork or
hickory smoked brisket mopped in bbq gravy.

HALLOUMI FRIES (V)
Halloumi dusted in a polenta coating

and served with a Sriracha dip - 5.5
JALAPENO POPPERS (V)

covered in crispy breadcrumb batter

- 4.9%

HALLOUMI & ROASTED RED PEPPER SALAD (V)
Roasted red peppers and crispy halloumi served in a mixed
leaf salad, tossed in our homemade red pepper dressing.

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN

Chicken coated in our Southern fried crispy

buttermilk batter, laid on top of a bed of spicy slaw,
beef tomato and served in a sweet brioche bun.

[1.50

GOOEY LOUIS

Two Juicy beef patties glued together with a cheese
& jalapeno filling to form a giant pattie chargrilled

then topped with more cheese and bacon.

Softed cream cheese stuffed jalapenos,

HOP=CLEAVER

WINGS

STICKY KOREAN

CHOOSE HABANERO & MANGO
YOUR SMOKEY BOURBON
SAUCE BUFFALO

BBQ

(00

THE BLACK & BLUE

Two 60z beef patties chargrilled then

bacon.

[1.95

NO BULL BURGER (V)

Handmade sweet potato, five bean and leak

3

smothered with blue cheese and crispy

pattie in a light panko bread crumb served

with skin on fries.

13.95 11.25 10.50
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FILLED WITH:
BRISKET
PULLED PORK

CHICKEN

SALSA & SOUR CREAM

EIGHT SOFT FLOUR TACOS

CRISPY BUTTERMILK

SERVED WITH SKIN ON FRIES, SLAW,
GUACAMOLE, CHEESE, HOUSE SALAD,

23.95

OAK SMOKED RIBS X 4
RIB TIPS X 8
APPLEWOOD PULLED PORK
HICKORY BRISKET
1/2 STICKY CHICKEN
SMOKED SAUSAGE

SERVED WITH SKIN ON FRIES,
SLAW & OUR HOUSE SALAD

Please advise your server if you have allergy requirements or special requests.

34.95
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(T5ML

250ML

BOTTLE

ROSE
(25ML [ IT3ML | 250ML | BOTTLE

ACACIA TREE CHENIN BLANC

Flavours and aromas of sweet
apples, citrus fruit and melon.

3.25

4.80

6.25

17.95

STATUA PINOT GRIGIO SICILIA IGT
Delicately fruity with an aroma

of white %/owers and a fresh

palate of citrus fruits.

3.55

5.00

6.55

18.95

PETIT PAPILLON 3.25 | 5.00 | 6.55 | 18.95
GRENACHE ROSE VIN
DE PAYS D’OC

Fresh and aromatic notes
of raspberries and spices.
Red cherries on the palate.

TARQUINO SAUVIGNON BLANC
Characters of fresh cut grass

on the nose and ripe grapefruit,

peach and citrus on the palate.

21.95

THE PULLETIN ZINFANDEL | 3.25 | 4.80 | 6.25 17.95
ROSE

Plenty of raspberry and
watermelon fruit flavours.

Juicy and light.

THE SPEE’WAH

HOUSEBOAT CHARDONNAY
Grapefruit aromas alongside Asian spices
and some classic nuttiness with French oak
spiced elegance.

3.55

5.30

7.05

19.95

FlZL

ST COSME LITTLE JAMES BASKET
PRESS VIOGNIER - SAUVIGNON
A fresh, aromatic white from Languedoc,
with rich flavours of lemon peel, tangerine,
watermelon and peach.

4.05

5.80

7.70

22.95

VAPORETTO PROSECCO 5.95 29.95
Soft, fruity and refreshing

sparkling wine with citrus fruits,
floral aromas and a creamy
mousse.

SPY VALLEY SATELLITE

- SAUVIGNON

Crisp and vibrant, with flavours of citrus fruit
and passion fruit lingering on the refreshing

finish.

4.30

6.00

8.10

23.95

PERRIER JOUET GRAND 49.00
BRUT CHAMPAGNE

Pure and elegant with flavours of
fresh citrus fruit, floral aromas
and a creamy mousse.

RED

(25ML

(T3ML

230N

BOTTLE

RIVA LEONE BARBERA

Soft tannins and ripe fruit with refreshing
acidity make it the perfect choice with
food or on its own.

3.55

5.30

7.05

21.95

TARQUINO SHIRAZ MALBEC
Made for meat, the juicy blend of Shiraz
and Malbec loves burgers, steaks and all
smoky flavours.

3.25

4.80

6.25

17.95

ST COSME LITTLE JAMES

BASKET PRESS VIN DE

FRANCE

Solera produced Southern Rhone red that
delivers deep and full-bodied flavours with

black fruit crunch and a spicy finish.

3.55

5.30

7.05

21.95

THE

DFFERS

TWO = ONE COCKTAILS

CASTILLO VIENTO RIOJA
CRIANZA

Soft and silky Rioja with raspberry,
strawberry and red cherry fruit flavours on
the palate. Delicious with chargrilled meats
especially lamb.

3.55

5.30

7.05

21.95

WING WEDNESDAYS

SUPER TASTY DISCOUNTED WINGS WITH DRINKS PROMOTIONS

STONE BARN MERLOT

Fruit forward style with hints of ripe cherry,
blueberry and blackberry. A lovely soft
accessible wine with a dash of vanilla from
new French and American oak.

3.55

5.30

7.05

19.95

WHY NOT TRY

BATHTUB OUR OWN INFUSED BUFFALO TRACE AGED IN HOUSE
BOURBONS ASK FOR TODAY'S FLAVOURS

VALDIVIESO CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

Rich berry fruit aromas, blackberries, and
sweet spices, coffee, chocolate and vanilla.
A full-bodied wine, very flavoursome with a
round soft structure.

23.95

HARD SWEET TOOTH? YOU'RE IN THE RIGHT PLACE. MILKSHAKES
SHAKES MADE WITH ICE CREAM AND THEY KICK LIKE A MULE.

DADDLES TRY OUT SOME OF OUR AWARD WINNING ALES OR THE
KICK ASS SELECTION OF CRAFT BEER IN THREE 1/3 TASTERS

LE VERSANT PINOT NOIR

A juicy, medium-bodied Pinot Noir with
plenty of ripe cherry and wild raspberry
fruit with a hint of sweet spice. The tannins
are ripe, with a delicious herby, savoury

finish.

4.30

6.00

8.10

23.95

THE ULTIMATE COOL-DOWN, CHECK OUT OUR SELECTION
SLUSHIES OF ICE COLD SLUSHIES

PLEASE ADVISE YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ALLERGY REQUIREMENTS OR SPECIAL REQUESTS.




